BREAKFAST

UNTIL 10:30AM
BISCUIT

BISCUIT WITH EGG

EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT
SAUSAGE & EGG BISCUIT
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT
BACON & EGG BISCUIT
BACON, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT

CANDY

BIG LEAGUE CHEW
SKITTLES / STARBURST
ASST. CHOCOLATE BARS
RING POPS

AIR HEADS

CHARMS POPS

DOUBLE BUBBLE GUM

$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$3.00

$2.00
$1.50
$1.50
$0.75
$0.50
$0.25
$0.05

KIDS COMBOS

e Hamburger

e Cheeseburger

e Hot Dog

e Corn Dog Bites (4)

$5.50

Includes Fries & 120z Drink

SANDWICHES/ENTREES

1/4 LB ALL BEEF HOT DOG
HOT DOG W/CHEESE

HOT DOG W/CHILI & CHEESE
HAMBURGER 1/3 LB
CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
BBQ PORK SANDWICH (502)
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CORN DOG BITES (8)

CORN DOG BITES W/CHEESE

$2.75
$3.25
$3.75
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00

**TODAY’S SPECIAL**

COMBO 1 OPTIONS

e Hamburger
e Hotdog
e Corn Dog Bites (8)

Includes Fries & 240z Drink

$6.25
SIDES & SUCH

FRENCH FRIES $2.00
CHEESE FRIES $2.50
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $3.00
NACHOS WITH CHEESE $2.50
NACHOS W/CHILI & CHEESE $3.00
HOT JUMBO SUPER PRETZEL $2.00
PRETZEL W/SIDE OF CHEESE $2.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS W/SAUCE (6) $4.00
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS W/RANCH $4.00
POPCORN $2.00
PEANUTS 1/2 LB BAG $2.00
DAVIDS SEEDS $1.00

DESSERT TREATS

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES $4.00
ICE CREAM SANDWICH $2.00
SNOW CONES $1.00

RAINBOW e GRAPE ® CHERRY ¢ LIME ¢ ORANGE

COMBO 2 OPTIONS

e Cheeseburger

e Grilled Chicken Sandwich
¢ Fried Chicken Sandwich
e BBQ Pork Sandwich

Includes Fries & 240z Drink

$6.50

240Z DRINKS

SODAS ¢ POWERADE ¢ LEMONADE o S2.00
FRUIT PUNCH ¢ UNSWEET ICE TEA

200Z BOTTLED WATER $1.50
120Z COFFEE $1.00
120Z HOT CHOCOLATE $1.00
ALL REFILLS

ATLEE LITTLE LEAGUE

THANK YOU FOR
YOUR SUPPORT
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