

BREAKFAST **UNTIL 10:30AM**

BISCUIT WITH EGG\$2.00EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT\$2.50SAUSAGE & EGG BISCUIT\$2.50SAUSAGE, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT\$3.00BACON & EGG BISCUIT\$2.50BACON, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT\$3.00	BISCUIT	\$1.50
SAUSAGE & EGG BISCUIT\$2.50SAUSAGE, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT\$3.00BACON & EGG BISCUIT\$2.50	BISCUIT WITH EGG	\$2.00
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT \$3.00 BACON & EGG BISCUIT \$2.50	EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT	\$2.50
BACON & EGG BISCUIT \$2.50	SAUSAGE & EGG BISCUIT	\$2.50
	SAUSAGE, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT	\$3.00
BACON, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT \$3.00	BACON & EGG BISCUIT	\$2.50
	BACON, EGG & CHZ BISCUIT	\$3.00

CANDY

BIG LEAGUE CHEW	\$2.00
SKITTLES / STARBURST	\$1.50
ASST. CHOCOLATE BARS	\$1.50
RING POPS	\$0.75
AIR HEADS	\$0.50
CHARMS POPS	\$0.25
DOUBLE BUBBLE GUM	\$0.05

KIDS COMBOS

- Hamburger
- Cheeseburger
- Hot Dog
- Corn Dog Bites (4)

Includes Fries & 12oz Drink **S550**

SANDWICHES/ENTREES

1/4 LB ALL BEEF HOT DOG	\$2.75
HOT DOG W/CHEESE	\$3.25
HOT DOG W/CHILI & CHEESE	\$3.75
HAMBURGER 1/3 LB	\$3.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$3.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$4.00
BBQ PORK SANDWICH (50Z)	\$3.50
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.00
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$4.00
CORN DOG BITES (8)	\$3.50
CORN DOG BITES W/CHEESE	\$4.00

****TODAY'S SPECIAL****

COMBO 1 OPTIONS

- Hamburger
- Hotdog
- Corn Dog Bites (8)

Includes Fries & 24oz Drink \$6.25

SIDES & SUCH

FRENCH FRIES	\$2.00
CHEESE FRIES	\$2.50
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$3.00
NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$2.50
NACHOS W/CHILI & CHEESE	\$3.00
HOT JUMBO SUPER PRETZEL	\$2.00
PRETZEL W/SIDE OF CHEESE	\$2.50
MOZZARELLA STICKS W/SAUCE (6)	\$4.00
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS W/RANCH	\$4.00
POPCORN	\$2.00
PEANUTS 1/2 LB BAG	\$2.00
DAVIDS SEEDS	\$1.00

DESSERT TREATS

FUNNEL CAKE FRIES	\$4.00
ICE CREAM SANDWICH	\$2.00
SNOW CONES	\$1.00
RAINBOW • GRAPE • CHERRY • LIME • ORANGE	

COMBO 2 OPTIONS

- Cheeseburger
- Grilled Chicken Sandwich
- Fried Chicken Sandwich
- BBQ Pork Sandwich

Includes Fries & 24oz Drink \$6.50

BEVERAGES

240Z DRINKS	
SODAS • POWERADE • LEMONADE •	\$2.00
FRUIT PUNCH • UNSWEET ICE TEA	
200Z BOTTLED WATER	\$1.50
120Z COFFEE	\$1.00
120Z HOT CHOCOLATE	\$1.00
ALL REFILLS	\$1.00



MELCOME TO ATLEE LITTLE LEAGUE THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT







